FALL 2025 OFFICE HOURS: Prof. Julie Peters: email; link for Zoom appointment!

My fall 2025 office hours are Mondays 9:30-10:30am by Zoom, and Thursdays
4:45-6:45pm in-person in 401b Philosophy Hall. On a few occasions, I've had to vary
these times: see below! I've made time slots short (15 min) to accommodate those who
want to meet only briefly. But please don’t hesitate to sign up for as many slots as you
need! If you need to meet me by Zoom during the Thursday in-person hours, please put
“(Zoom)” next to your name. If none of the available times work for you, email me to
propose times you are available (please include all available times and let me know how
much time you’d like)!

Thu Sept 11 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45: Olivia Jinghui Li

5:00: Olivia Jinghui Li

5:15:

5:30:

5:45:

Mon Sept 15 (by Zoom)
9:30: Olivia Loo

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Thu Sept 18 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45: Chase Harris

5:00: Chase Harris

5:15: Chase Harris

5:30: Alice Clapie

5:45: Alice Clapie

6:00: Grover Strouse

6:15: Grover Strouse

6:30: Jack Bradner

Mon Sept 22 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Thu Sept 25 (in 401b Philosophy)


mailto:peters@columbia.edu
https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230
https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230
https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230

4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45: Maggie Y
6:00: Maggie Y

6:15: Maggie Y
6:30:

Mon Sept 29 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Thu Oct 2 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:

Mon Oct 6 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Thu Oct 9 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:


https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230
https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230

Mon Oct 13 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Thu Oct 16 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:

Mon Oct 20 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Thu Oct 23 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:

Mon Oct 27 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Wed Oct 29 (in 401b Philosophy) (note: Wed instead of Thu)


https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230
https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230
https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230

4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:

Mon Nov 3 is Election Day break: please email for an appointment

Thu Nov 6 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:

Mon Nov 10 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Thu Nov 13 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:

Mon Nov 17 (by Zoom)
9:30:
9:45:


https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230
https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230

10:00:
10:15:

Thu Nov 20 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:

Mon Nov 24 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Thu Nov 27: Thanksgiving: please email for an appointment

Mon Dec 1 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

Wed Dec 3 (in 401b Philosophy): (note: Wed instead of Thu)
4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:

Mon Dec 8 (by Zoom)
9:30:
9:45:


https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230
https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230
https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230

10:00:
10:15:

Thu Dec 11 (in 401b Philosophy)
4:45:
5:00:
5:15:
5:30:
5:45:
6:00:
6:15:
6:30:

Mon Dec 15 (by Zoom)
9:30:

9:45:

10:00:

10:15:

After these dates, please email for an appointment!


https://columbiauniversity.zoom.us/j/92463838230

